S. V. NATIONAL INSTITIUTE OF TECHNOLGY, Surat
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

[ PG SECTION IN ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERINa

SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM SCHEDULE -July, 2023

No: DoCE/M Tech/ ENV/SupplyExam/fq.,zl; /2023

Date: 07 /07/2023

Sr. No. | Date |  Day Subject Code Subject
Even Semester
1 10-07-2023 | Monday CEEN202 Environmental
Legislation and
Impact Assessment
2 11-07-2023 | Tuesday Core Elective-3 Industrial Waste
CEEN220 Management
3 12-07-2023 | Wednesday | CEEN201 Air Pollution and
Control
4 13-07-2023 | Thursday Core Elective-2 » Applied Statistics for
CEEN210 Engineers
5 14-07-2023 | Friday CEEN212 » Waste-to-Energy
Technologies
Odd Semester
1 17-07-2023 Monday CEEN101 Physico-Chemical Processes
2 18-07-2023 | Tuesday CEEN103 Environmental Chemistry &
Microbiology
3 19-07-2023 Wednesday | CEEN102 Biological Processes
4 20-07-2023 | Thursday CEEN104 Solid and Hazardous Waste
Management
5 21-07-2023 Friday CEEN110 Core Elective-1
CEEN111 » Sustainable Waste
Management Systems
> Noise, Indoor Air and
Odour Pollution
Exam Venue - ARC-109
Exam Time: 10:00 AM-01:00 PM

Note: All students are required to take their seats 10 minutes before the

schedule

Copy to:
1) Dean (Academic)

2) DoCE faculties (through SVNIT e-mail)
3) DoCE Notice boards

and follow the exam Eglgg regulation strictly.




